Il congiuntivo presente (all verbs)
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Horizontal
1) NOI/ASPETTARE
7) NOI/SPIEGARE
8) LORO/PREFERIRE
12) VOI/PRENDERE
13) LORO/VESTIRE
14) NOI/DARE
15) LEI/CAPIRE
17) LORO/PRENDERE
18) NOI/ESSERE
19) NOI/PREFERIRE

19

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
8)
9)
10)
11)
13)
16)

Vertical
NOI/SALIRE
NOI/VESTIRE
LORO/CAPIRE
NOI/RIPETERE
NOI/PRENDERE
NOI/PORTARE
NOI/SCEGLIERE
VOI/SPIEGARE
LEI/VESTIRE
LORO/ANDARE
LEI/ESSERE



SOLUTION

AlTI|E

S|C|A

AlM]O

S|IC|AIN]|O

AlM]O

P

S

A|lM]O

PIR|E|IN|D

A|IM]O

H

G

PIR|IE|IF|E|R

PIR|IE|F|E|R

PIR|IE|IN|D|A|N]|O

AlM]O

A[S|IPIE|T]|T

VIE|S|T|A|IN]|O




